LVD400 & LVD600 SERIES
LOW VOLTAGE DISCONNECT PANELS
DESCRIPTION
LV DISCONNECT PANELS
¿ Two Mounting Positions High: 3.5”
¿ 19- or 23-Inch Rack Mounting
¿ Single or Dual (A/B) LVDs
¿ Current Capacity: 400A or 600A per Load

Note: For a single unit the A side is specified and used.
lvd400-600-revA-01-31-01.pdf
ORDERING GUIDE
CODE    VOLTAGE
1 48V
3 24V
CODE     PANEL SIZE
19 19” Mounting
23 23” Mounting
LVD400
LVD600
SIDE VIEW
BACK VIEW, SINGLE UNIT
Form C
Relay